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Rhythmic / 9S / All
Session: 9S1,9S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1336
Princeton Gym

7.450 8.000 5.2007.700Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.150 5.1006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.60013.700 10.30014.150 51.750
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Tian1339
North-East Rhythmics

5.600 6.550 4.5506.450Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.500 4.4005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.50011.750 8.95012.050 43.250
Place: 3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Elizabet Ivanova1344
Emerald City

5.050 6.200 4.8006.350Diff:
Exec: 5.950 4.800 4.7504.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00010.550 9.55011.000 42.100
Place: 6 2 4 3 3 

3 

Meryl Wang1340
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.600 6.250 4.8506.650Diff:
Exec: 3.450 2.850 4.8004.100

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 9.05010.750 9.6509.050 38.500
Place: 5 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Baifan Zhou1346
North-East Rhythmics

6.000 6.300 4.3506.600Diff:
Exec: 3.000 4.050 3.8504.300

ND: -0.600 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.40010.900 8.2009.750 37.250
Place: 4 10 5 8 5 

5 

Asca Akiyama1332
Isadora

4.850 6.350 4.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.000 4.0003.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.050
Final: 9.0508.800 7.90011.350 37.100
Place: 10 6T 3 10 6 

6 

Srinija Srinivasan1347
Liberty Academy

4.950 4.750 4.7006.550Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.050 4.1005.700

ND: __.___ -0.350 __._____.___
Final: 8.35012.250 8.8007.450 36.850
Place: 2 11 11 5 7 

7 

Michelle Shvedov1345
Rhythmic Olympica

6.600 6.450 5.4006.350Diff:
Exec: 3.500 2.600 1.8002.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.1008.700 7.2009.050 35.050
Place: 11 4 6T 13 8 

8 

Barbara Juminaga1342
North Shore

4.000 4.150 3.8505.600Diff:
Exec: 5.000 3.750 4.6003.650

ND: -0.050 __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 8.9509.200 8.4007.900 34.450
Place: 9 8 8 6 9 

9 

Millennia Zhou1333
North Shore

5.500 4.350 3.6506.150Diff:
Exec: 4.050 1.000 4.4503.650

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.5009.750 8.1005.350 32.700
Place: 7 5 14 9 10 

10 
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McKenna Bailey1338
ANS

4.850 4.600 4.2504.500Diff:
Exec: 4.000 3.000 2.5003.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 8.8507.550 6.7507.600 30.750
Place: 13 9 9 14 11 

11 

Allena Shustikoff1337
Capital Rhythmics

4.850 4.100 4.1505.750Diff:
Exec: 2.300 2.750 3.6503.800

ND: -0.650 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.5009.550 7.8006.850 30.700
Place: 8 14 12 11 12 

12 

Angie Astakhova1335
Evergreen Rhythmics

4.450 5.200 4.4505.250Diff:
Exec: 2.550 2.300 3.3002.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 7.0007.300 7.7507.500 29.550
Place: 14 12T 10 12 13 

13 

Mina Bourabah1341
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

5.250 4.600 5.0006.100Diff:
Exec: 1.750 1.000 3.2502.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.0008.400 8.2505.600 29.250
Place: 12 12T 13 7 14 

14 

Susan Ramkissoon1334
Rhythmic Art

2.350 3.100 2.5003.750Diff:
Exec: 0.750 1.000 0.5001.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 3.1004.900 3.0004.100 15.100
Place: 15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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